MACONKA

Halfaj Horgasz

Rekordfogasok

Maconkai-viztdrozo és torendszere

Jelenleg a listdn 1 horgdsz 1 rekordhala talalhatd

Nyomtatdsi datum: 2024. 07. 22. 08:25

Id6szak 2024-01-02 - 2024-01-02 rekordlista 1-1

Fogds helye

Csali

saly

Hossz

Kerilet

Datum

Foto

. [Fehér tok Szarka David

Nyéri kikétd

bojli

23.27 kg

135cm

60 cm

2024.01.02.13:38

www.maconka.hu

maconka@maconka.hu




